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PF-4020-SCREW-SET 

PF-4020 PF-S8 

PF-1301-SCREW-SET 

PF-4020-SCREW-SET 

PF-M 

Sestava nadsvětlíku

Produkt 

PF-4020 

PF-M 

PF-S8 

PF-6,3-38-
SET-4 

PF-1301 
-SCREW

-SET

PF-4020 
-SCREW

-SET

Nákres 

_ 40 _ 

'\_J . �: � � 

35 7 

Počet 

1 ks 
(3000 mm) 

1 ks 
(3000 mm) 

1 ks
(3000 mm) 

1 set 
(4 ks) 

1 set 

2 sety 
(12 ks) 

Typ produktu PIVOT FRAME - sestava nadsvětlíku z profilů PF-4020

Kód produktu    PIVOT FRAME 


